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Jan - June + Open Sweeps by Zone

EXHIBITOR
BEVERLY UDELL
BETHANY THOMPSON
LA TAYA /KIM PRATO
CHELSEA UDELL
JIM UDELL
CINDY ROGERS
STEPHEN FINCH
DESIREE ROTH
DARCY FAST
JULIETTE STEELE

RACHEL MASTRANGELO

NICOLE/DEBRA BROCKRIEDE/SANDOVAL
CHRIS/MATT ZEMNY

DESIREE GUADAGNOLO

ABIGAIL OBERHAUSER

JORDIN WHITBEY

JENNIFER CONTOS

LINDA WARE

TIMOTHY WILLY

SHARON WILLIAMS

ADAM/CAITLIN/SHERRY BENZSHAWEL
TRACIE/SHERRY DELING/LA GESSE
CHARLOTTE SWADE

COLE RUPPRECHT

KARLEE LINK

JAZLYN MEYER

MARK/TIFFENY HERIOUX
TINA/DENISE MINDT/LIESER

SUE EYLER

HEATHER DEPUY

TAMMY/KIRSTEN WHEAT
AUSTIN NASH

KAY MILLER

TRINITY SAWYER
SHANNON WALLACE
HANNA MCCLAIN

ALORA LOBACZ

SAM & SHARI ALBRECHT
LINDA SUGGS

ASHLIE WILKINSON

SANDRA WHALEN

KATHLEEN PHILLIPS

STEPHANIE/ADDISON HUTCHINSON/WITHRICH
EMILY KIMBERLING

KEN MCRAE

BECKY/JANIE MARLOWY/ELLIOTT

HEYLEY BAUER

STATE ZONE

WY
WA
BC

Wy
WY
WA
WA
MT
OR
WA

CA
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CA
CA
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CA
CA
CA
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MN
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NE

X
X
CcO
X
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X
X
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X
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SHOWS
25
16
32
25
25
21
17
13
10
1

25
32
23
42
16

9
17

3
1
14

19
24
28
12
16
16
30
10

9
1

22
17
12

9
14

8
14
13

6
10

POINTS
6877
6142
5541
4574
3635
3193
2278
1465
1008

991

9951
9645
5595
5302
1246
1142
684
597
572
546

19903
14954
7894
4315
2308
2113
1942
1715
1708
1504

4633
1772
1552
1540
1457
1395
1091
1048

819

5562

3582
3317
2668
1437
776
747
659
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Jan - June + Open Sweeps by Zone

EXHIBITOR STATE ZONE
ADDISON WITHRICH MO 5
ERICA BARNES KS 5
TINA KIDD MO 5
RHONDA WILLIAMS MS 6
SHANNON RABUN GA 6
JOSE VARGAS FL 6
CAROLINA/BO BIERRENBACH CARREIRO/HARVEY FL 6
RACHEL CLOSE LA 6
KAREN ZGONC GA 6
JAIME LABBE FL 6
JACQUELINE DIAMOND FL 6
ANITA MATTHEWS TN 6
SHANLEY CUNNINGHAM TN 6
RHEANA/JOMARY LUND/ZARETSKY NY 7
CODY TAYLOR NB 7
PAT/VAL CAMMACK ME 7
TOMMY COOK, JR NY 7
GEORGE EYERER ME 7
JAMES/EMILY MEAGHER NY 7
PASCALE PETIT QB 7
JENNIFER/TAMMY KRAWEC/ANTTONEN CT 7
SAMUEL PREVOST QB 7
LINDSAY SZCZEPANEK CT 7
JENNIFER POPRAWSKI Mi 8
DAWN GUTH OH 8
JILLIA VIRTUE OH 8
DIANE WALTER Mi 8
DIANA SECORD Mi 8
JOHN BORSICK OH 8
AUTUMN LYVERE Mi 8
KATHY/BONNIE LOOMIS/NORTON Mi 8
CAROL FIFIK OH 8
SHAWN/RILEY SHAFER KY 8
DYAN/MOLLILYN MURPHY/PETRO PA 9
BRENDA/PAIGE SMITH NC 9
VALERIE A HARRELL NC 9
DONNA/ASHLEE RICHARDS MD 9
MEGAN WATERS SC 9
BOB/MARLENE ROHRBAUGH PA 9
JAY/MEGAN WILLIAMS SC 9
LINZI CURRIE NC 9
DYAN MURPHY PA 9
MARIA WILSON MD 9

SHOWS
3
1
9

28
23
19
25
19
23
19

9

8
11

14
10
4
29
8
20
1"
9
4
10

36
21
19
22
33
15
25
10
13
21

32
32
20
18
30
17
16
12

12

POINTS
607
589
589

4790
4240
3708
3563
2630
2556
2331
1554
1521
1429

7672
6571
3702
3160
2507
1560
1232

471

465

371

13954
9687
7164
4639
3906
2372
1993
1910
1703
1564

20506
7363
5264
3960
3872
3294
2351
1342

862
735



